
C
C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y

Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w

Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to

Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y L
im
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y L
im
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y L
im
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
,

Pin
gs
ha
n
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y L
im
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y L
im
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.

BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
,

He
ng
pin
g
Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y

Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w

Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to

Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y L
im
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y L
im
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y L
im
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
,

Pin
gs
ha
n
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y L
im
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y L
im
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.

BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
,

He
ng
pin
g
Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y

Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w

Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to

Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y L
im
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y L
im
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y L
im
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
,

Pin
gs
ha
n
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y L
im
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y L
im
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.

BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
,

He
ng
pin
g
Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y

Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w

Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to

Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y L
im
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y L
im
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y L
im
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
,

Pin
gs
ha
n
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y L
im
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y L
im
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.

BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
,

He
ng
pin
g
Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y
Lim
ite
dN
o.3
00
1,
30
07
, H
en
gp
ing

Ro
ad
, P
ing
sh
an
Ne
w
Dis
tric
t,
Sh
en
zh
en
, C

C0
CT
0
0
7
5
M/
s.
BY
D
Au
to
Ind
us
try
Co
mp
an
y

COP Certificate No. C C 0 C T 0 0 7 5 Date : 19
th

 Jan 2024

Cert Dwg Total

1 0 01 pgs

CERTIFICATE FOR CONFORMITY OF PRODUCTION

   (For compliance to AIS - 037) Non- Transferable

1 Customer’s Name M/s. BYD Auto Industry Company Limited

2 Customer’s Address

No.3001, 3007, Hengping Road, Pingshan New District, Shenzhen,

Guangdong Province 518118, China (PRC)

3 Name of the Component Manufacturer : M/s. BYD Auto Co. Ltd.

4 Address of the Manufacturing Plant:

No. 1,  Qinling Avenue West, Caotang Science & Technology Industry

Base, National Hi-Tech Industrial Development Zone, Xi'an City, Shaanxi

Province, 710311, China (PRC)

5 Manufacturer of: Safety Belt Assembly

Meets  all  the  test  requirements  as  per  ECE-R-16  /  IS  15140:2003  with  it's  Amendment  No.  01,  June  2006  as  well  as  the

requirements  of  Conformity  of  Production  (COP)  in  accordance  with  Automotive  Industry  Standard  AIS-037  with  its

Amend. No. 10.

Valid Until:

* May change subjected to any further amendement in AIS : 037

# Validity as per ECE CoP compliance statement or AIS:037

(whichever is earlier)

*
#

01.07.2024

Previous COP Certificate number: CC0CS1202 dt. 19.06.2023

Reference TAC number(s): CM2729 dt. 07.01.2022

ECE CoP Compliance Statement number: RDWC-DPY-11 dt. 23.08.2023 valid until 01.07.2024

ICAT Reference 172919 Please turn over for DISCLAIMER
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